158

287

99

103

141

150

146

105

305

Michael

Paul
Matthew
Colscon
Nick
Doug
Aaron
Josh

Dan

Harlow
Smartchah
Winheim
Wiley
Lowery
Hudgens
Harlan
Morrison

Pole

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

34

37

33

23

14

30

26

28

36

16:56.220

17:44.857

18:05.394

18:52.930

18:53.460

18:54.017

19:36.104

19:41.384

20:30.990

5:27

5:42

5:49

6:04

6:05

6:05

6:19

6:20

6:36



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

196

195

135

278

276

161

122

248

149

104

197

267

268

269

120

266

92

91

125

312

242

302

154

282

117

118

98

219

Trevor
Matthew
Nicholas
Hampton
Brad

Jim
Tinsley
Timon
Markus
Brittany
Ryan
Caroline
Emily
Scott B.
Laura
Stephanie
Ella

Pete
Kristine
Drew
Alden
Robert
Robert
Jimmy
Mary Kayetlin
John
Greg

Brian

Tan
Greenshields
Harrison
Burch
Burch
Carter
Jones
Schumacher
Koerner
Harlan
Balbach
Bowe
Bowe
Muench
Fletcher
Bowe
Woods
Woods
Klammer
Harrell
Moreton
Lupica
Bingham
Burns
Arendale
Arendale
Geoghegan
Chafin

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

16

56

36

12

41

53

38

36

47

25

39

13

19

50

42

47

12

45

34

30

16

50

70

47

13

41

53

50

20:33.207

21:00.507

21:10.270

21:40.157

21:40.314

21:53.194

21:55.084

21:57.224

21:57.844

22:04.090

22:47.657

22:59.527

23:00.197

23:29.124

24:21.870

24:38.050

24:38.517

24:50.697

24:55.587

25:15.494

25:16.067

25:26.357

25:33.510

25:39.797

25:41.890

25:42.060

25:45.707

25:45.887

6:37

6:46

6:49

6:58

6:58

7:03

7:03

7:04

7:04

7:06

7:20

7:24

7:24

7:34

7:50

7:56

7:56

8:00

8:01

8:08

8:08

8:11

8:13

8:15

8:16

8:16

8:17

8:17



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

108

93

100

220

194

159

160

155

198

121

142

174

97

200

110

310

127

165

257

130

107

274

129

313

116

123

270

145

Jessica
Whit

Lee Ann
Crystal
John

Erin

Chris
Pete
Alice
Emily
Rachel
Sinead
Maggie
Timonthy
Braeden
Freddy
Zach
Christopher
Greg
Hannah Kate
Larry

Nick
Susan
Paul
Laura
Marybeth
Michael

Isaac

Lukeson
Baldwin
Zierenberg
Gazoni
Perkins
Barrar
Barrar
Gallagher
Geiger
Byrd
Lowery
Lynch-Hall
Geoghegan
Stanely
Mills
Preston
Pruitt
Driver
Deener
Harrison
Riley
Caratelli
Harrison
Moreton
Barker
Markee
Pool

Lupica

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

35

52

50

43

47

29

31

58

13

34

15

32

51

46

8

12

9

31

54

9

62

33

36

47

34

43

24

9

26:18.174

26:22.357

26:22.557

26:30.410

26:40.820

26:42.280

26:43.010

26:43.594

26:58.160

27:02.200

27:12.890

27:27.980

27:28.197

27:33.364

27:56.310

28:02.547

28:08.484

28:13.930

28:18.734

28:25.814

28:27.517

28:30.404

28:33.290

28:34.610

28:47.017

29:03.580

29:05.070

29:47.800

8:28

8:29

8:29

8:32

8:35

8:36

8:36

8:36

8:41

8:42

8:45

8:50

8:50

8:52

8:59

9:01

9:03

9:05

9:07

9:09

9:09

9:10

9:11

9:12

9:16

9:21

9:22

9:35



66 279 Jack Marshall Male 10 29:47.987 9:35

67 101 Alison Stone Female 41 29:53.617 9:37

68 137 Norma Ortiz-Robinson Female 44 29:53.824 9:37

69 132 Anne Kendall  Giles Female 27 29:58.030 9:39

70 136 Mike Lewandowski  Male 64 29:58.220 9:39

71 144 Ingrid Lupica Female 50 30:38.304 9:52

72 140 Ginger Lowery Female 44 31:24.704 10:06
73 166 Brandon Driver Male 26 32:02.397 10:19
74 280 Dan Flannery Male 39 32:08.844 10:21
75 111 Luke Mills Male 12 32:48.144 10:33
76 128 Jeff Whitfield Male 54 33:32.434 10:48
77 172 Molly Foote Female 9 33:39.184 10:50
78 173 Mareci Foote Female 39 33:39.554 10:50
79 176 Ainsley Blanks Female 15 33:39.857 10:50
80 133 Julie Simpson Female 51 33:40.167 10:50
81 314 Clay Pruitt Male 8 34:10.564 11:00
82 301 Henry Marshall Male 7 34:17.887 11:02
83 277 Jeff Marshall Male 43 34:32.664 11:07
84 284 Max Saunders Male 7 34:35.740 11:08
85 286 Amber Saunders Female 40 34:35.967 11:08
86 147 Melissa Wingo Female 22 35:03.467 11:17
87 162 Courtney Lynch Female 41 35:37.664 11:28
88 115 Carter Roper Male 9 36:24.754 11:43
89 114 Rebecca Roper Female 37 36:25.037 11:43
90 106 Katie Schexnayder Female 26 36:25.860 11:43
91 148 Frances Mathews Female 68 37:09.710 11:57
92 169 Stephen Spiers Male 52 37:28.100 12:04

93 182 Danielle Nogle Female 28 38:09.694 12:17



94 102 Heather Beckmann Female 36 38:11.857 12:17
95 311 Elizabeth Preston Female 16 38:40.427 12:27
96 244 Laura Courtney Female 17 38:40.784 12:27
97 241 Kinsey Martin Female 16 38:41.140 12:27
98 229 Chris Steiner Male 18 38:41.594 12:27
99 183 David Hanson Male 16 38:50.627 12:30
100 164 Stephanie Blessing Female 29 38:51.077 12:30
101 163 Sally Wyckoff Female 66 38:51.454 12:30
102 153 Lauren Nicholls Female 15 38:59.764 12:33
103 152 Chuck Nicholls Male 55 39:00.647 12:33
104 309 Julie Preston Female 47 39:08.867 12:36
105 250 Mckenzie Pace Female 30 39:23.204 12:41
106 189 Sheldon Spencer Male 15 40:19.444 12:59
107 190 Sierra Spencer Female 13 40:20.954 12:59
108 119 Michael Jones Male 40 41:17.234 13:17
109 171 Keara Spiers Female 15 42:10.067 13:34
110 139 Caroline Poindexter Female 10 42:38.924 13:43
111 138 Jennifer Poindexter Female 38 42:39.847 13:44
112 275 Jim Flanary Male 59 44:50.734 14:26
113 191 Ingrid Deroo Female 35 45:05.320 14:31
114 192 Gabriel Addison Male 13 45:05.524 14:31
115 193 Joshua Addison Male 38 45:05.787 14:31
116 143 Isabella Lupica Female 11 46:25.270 14:56
117 168 Janet Spiers Female 49 47:02.954 15:08
118 170 Liam Spiers Male 18 47:03.367 15:09
119 96 Elizabeth Kanoy Female 30 47:38.637 15:20
120 95 Rachel Dawson Female 24 47:38.950 15:20

121 285 Dave Saunders Male 9 50:24.110 16:13



122 273 Anna Jackson Female 10 50:42.494 16:19
123 272 Dana Jackson Male 47 50:42.744 16:19
124 157 Amity Mccarty Female 55 50:43.004 16:19
125 156 John Shiffer Male 56 50:43.304 16:19
126 177 Jennifer Trgina Female 37 51:10.994 16:28
127 175 Shelley Blanks Female 49 51:17.954 16:30
128 210 Suzanne Fuson Female 55 51:33.304 16:36
129 209 Pete Fuson Male 59 51:33.634 16:36
130 124 Polly Carden Female 71 51:50.290 16:41

131 180 Bill Arkinson Male 51 54:32.687 17:33



